Platz Nr

1 2016
2 3121
3 4029
4 1054
5 4146
6 3128
7 2119
8 4072
9 3020
10 3145
11 3092
12 2130
13 3117
14 3047
15 3143
16 1136
17 2086
18 4154
19 4103
20 4125
21 3108
22 3027
23 2155
24 4006
25 1018
26 1103
27 4100
28 3123
29 3070
30 2003
31 2099
32 3049
33 2047
34 4083
35 1148
36 1057
37 2107
38 3010
39 4115
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Rangliste Senioren Wertung
Serie 1-15

Name

Quad Gerhard
Nitschke Klaus
Fischer Eckhard
Armatys Jozef
Hecker Wolfgang
Harnier Axel
Gerlach Gerhard
Herrmann Wilfried
Schweitzer Glnter
Knape Claudia
Lange Georg
Grothe Manfred
Dietze Wolfhard
Weers Werner
Franke Wolfgang
Hagen Horst
Dreger Hubert
Schafer Horst
Kloft Glnther
Dul3ler Fredo
Miuller Walter
Spengler Gunter
Schneider Walter
Hintze Heinz-Joachim
Agard Leif
Munster Bert
Scharbau Ernst
Falk Norbert
Bohnes Hermann
Machuta Kasimir
Zinn Manfred
Wettlaufer Kurt
Wollenberg Wolfgang
Haninger Matthias
Pyplacz Erwin
Stewin Hans
Matschulat Manfred
Flucke Robert
Schoénenborn Rosemarie
Schneider Kurt
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Punkte
17435
17395
17340
16953
16845
16598
16537
16492
16480
16320
16173
15966
15837
15802
15792
15739
15733
15684
15636
15627
15608
15474
15471
15402
15363
15363
15356
15338
15296
15284
15193
15170
15137
15083
15078
15047
15004
14958
14938
14927



Platz Nr

41 3151
42 3136
43 2141
44 1079
45 1130
46 1110
47 2091
48 3059
49 1006
50 2064
51 3118
52 4043
53 3050
54 2153
55 1141
56 3156
57 4101
58 2008
59 4118
60 3153
61 4042
62 2053
63 2117
64 2111
65 1020
66 1075
67 1005
68 2058
69 4124
70 3133
71 2156
72 3081
73 4098
74 2048
75 2045
76 3039
77 2139
78 2140
79 2027

80
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2106

Rangliste Senioren Wertung
Serie 1-15

Name
Zimmermann Wilfried
Franke Erhard
Luhrs Manfred
Richert Charles
Dudda Gerhard
Peters Glnther
Kinzer Kurt
Markgraf Hans-Jirgen
Widawski Adam
Sothmann Dieter
Haub Bernhard
Mamerow Harald
Jurchen Michael
Korner Eberhard
Klaus Erich

Gut Walter

Muller Artur
Luxen Ewald
Neubert Hans-Jirgen
Franken Hans
Bienk Helmut
Kurz Jurgen
Gries Siegfried
Skusa Wolfgang
Szczypior Stefan
Myrczik Jozef
Paulus Ewald
Hilbrand Reinhard
Kafer Horst

Jahn Wolfgang
Lacher Gerti

Piller Siegfried
Grucza Jorg
Gelitschke Gerhard
Sieland Jirgen
Schulle Werner
Wetzeler Hans
Herrlett Gerd
Walter Siegfried
Pfeiffer Reinhold
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Punkte
14884
14795
14777
14774
14760
14733
14717
14667
14637
14634
14546
14536
14532
14496
14461
14351
14333
14330
14325
14198
14177
14170
14153
14146
14146
14114
14100
14084
14052
14030
14020
14009
13980
13966
13929
13861
13852
13838
13815
13766



Platz
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
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Nr

1143
3105
1019
1078
2011
4097
1065
4158
1106
1081
3005
1116
2148
4019
1109
3035
3095
4087
1030
1063
4114
2023
1134
1114
2022
3090
4034
4095
3137
2121
2063
1083
1070
1058
4105
1124
3071
3073
3056
2132

Rangliste Senioren Wertung
Serie 1-15

Name

Halmes Louisa
Schindler Heinz-Joachim
Trojca Alfret
Boosten Lodewijk
Krause Joachim
Kern Dieter
Olesinski Jan
Sandy Irmgard
Lica Jan
Pietruszka Herbert
Neltner Heinzjlrgen
Bednarek Jan
Schumacher Hans-Peter
Rieger Erhard
Grafinger Helga
Pfotenhauer Hans
Altstadt Arthur
Grosser Hanna
Steinmetz Hans-Jirgen
Gruca Jan

Knauff Ernst
Jagos Johann
Huber Peter
Hermansen Viggo
Prickartz Martha
Stabno Walter
Thomee Harald
Berg Monika
Weber Klaus-Peter
Schneiders Josef
Klima Gunter
Naumann Heinz
Broda Helena
Fogh Jorn

Godde Harald
Lukoszek Henryk
Fanty Heinz

Weyd Siegbert
Erichson Thorleif
Batzella Bruno
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Punkte
13703
13699
13682
13612
13574
13476
13405
13399
13392
13384
13368
13364
13361
13349
13280
13244
13201
13195
13160
13103
13103
13047
13029
13016
12966
12950
12931
12906
12879
12796
12794
12792
12788
12778
12751
12693
12666
12648
12604
12519



Platz
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
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Nr

4039
3127
2038
2135
2096
1055
1068
4060
2043
3023
4050
1089
3021
2078
2089
3060
1016
1158
1150
1096
1008
1127
2035
2126
3030
3043
1137
2072
4064
1007
2095
2134
2098
1115
2114
2129
4107
2044
2015
2102

Rangliste Senioren Wertung
Serie 1-15

Name
Skomski Werner

Regenfelder Sieglinde

Sollner Josef
Mertens Dieter
Peitsch Hans
Nyczka Jozef
Jorgensen Jens
Schade Reiner
Ben-Oukrif Harald
Fanty Hildegard

Schertenleib Hans-Ulrich

Danner Lutz
Gontard Karl-Heinz
Brandt Stephan
Gomolka Franz
Natteroth Wolfgang
Méanner Waldemar
Olszowski Jozef
Speckner Siegfried
Lei Jorgen

Kohut Sabine
Rohrer Josef
Schorning Dieter
Rosenberger Harry
Schoof Lutz
Bartsch Lothar
Wegner Gerd
Staus Detlef
Bertsch Karl-Heinz
Engelbert Ginter
Albrecht Ralf

Kutz Dieter
Schwanke Alfred
Baszczok Gerard
Kupka Hans Peter
Lutzke Alfred
Grosser Gunther
Wodausch Bernhard
Held Rolf

Ameloh Heinz
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Punkte
12455
12439
12405
12385
12323
12266
12251
12240
12204
12188
12138
12129
12129
12069
11955
11902
11868
11841
11826
11769
11746
11737
11735
11685
11634
11588
11539
11467
11438
11408
11333
11266
11187
11147
11145
11074
11067
10887
10741
10692



Platz
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
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Nr

2131
4130
3004
2127
4069
1048
3046
2116
4139
1013
1104
2059

Rangliste Senioren Wertung

Serie 1-15

Name

Kroger Irmtraut
Knuhr Herbert
Keuth Karl-Heinz
Seefeldt Hans-Joachim
Stronk Irmgard
Christensen Gudrun
Kluger Helene
Bartel Hans-Jirgen
Hess Lothar
Kuhnen Frank
Fiene Hubert
Schenk Helene

Punkte
10617
10586
10529
10433
10150
10115
9978
9670
9420
9278
8961
5719



